
Moose & Me Baking Company
sizes & base prices

cakes (except sheet) are 3-layers

6" (serves 6-10)
8" (serves 16-20)
10" (serves 26-30)
12" (serves 34-45)

BUTTERCREAM ROUND BUTTERCREAM TIERED
6" & 8" (serves 24-30)
8" & 10" (serves 40-50)
6"-8"-10" (serves 46-60)
3+ Tiers - Custom Order

$40
$55
$70
$90

$120
$165
$250

1/4 sheet (serves 24-30)
1/2 sheet (serves 50-60)

SHEET CAKES
$65
$90

sheet cakes are 2 layers, approx 3-4"tall

minis (3-doz same flavor)
Classic size 

1 doz min order per flavor

CUPCAKES
prices begin at $45/doz and increase
with # of colors and shapes, complexity
of design, etc.
 * 1-doz min order

CUSTOM COOKIES (3-4")

Vanilla
Yellow
Confetti
Chocolate
Cookies & Cream
Red Velvet
Lemon
Strawberry
Almond

CAKE FLAVORS
Vanilla Buttercream
Chocolate Fudge
Cookies & Cream
Cake Batter
Strawberry
Raspberry
Lemon
Almond

FILLING FLAVORS




