Moose & Me Baking Company sizes & base prices

cakes (except sheet) are 3-layers

BUTTERCREAM ROUND

6" (serves 6-10)	\$40
8" (serves 16-20)	\$55
10" (serves 26-30)	\$70
12" (serves 34-45)	\$90

BUTTERCREAM TIERED

6" & 8" (serves 24-30)	\$120
8" & 10" (serves 40-50)	\$165
6"-8"-10" (serves 46-60)	\$250
3+ Tiers - Custom Order	

SHEET CAKES

1/4 sheet (serves 24-30)	\$65
1/2 sheet (serves 50-60)	\$90
sheet cakes are 2 layers, approx	3-4"tall

CUPCAKES

minis (3-doz same flavor) Classic size

1 doz min order per flavor

CUSTOM COOKIES (3-4")

prices begin at \$45/doz and increase with # of colors and shapes, complexity of design, etc.

* 1-doz min order

CAKE FLAVORS

Vanilla
Yellow
Confetti
Chocolate
Cookies & Cream
Red Velvet
Lemon

Strawberry

Almond

FILLING FLAVORS

Vanilla Buttercream Chocolate Fudge Cookies & Cream Cake Batter

Strawberry Raspberry

Lemon

Almond